
7/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:09 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 1 0 6

Cpf 6 3 5 4 4 22

Dem 19,130 20,425 20,074 21,269 20,970 101,868

FPP 0 2 1 7 1 11

Gre 25 31 41 31 26 154

Idp 540 483 646 819 797 3,285

Int 1,605 1,667 2,507 2,708 2,993 11,480

LPF 82 128 122 132 127 591

Npa 10,496 13,781 13,648 13,344 12,616 63,885

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 12 22 19 16 20 89

Rep 21,434 25,496 23,452 22,986 21,937 115,305

TPF 6 2 4 1 5 18

UNK 1 1 1 0 2 5

Total 53,339 62,045 60,521 61,319 59,502 296,726

District Number

Party

1



7/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:09 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,117 976 451 215 523 842 926

FPP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 20 25 18 10 33 18 19

Int 72 63 43 35 103 69 75

LPF 6 5 2 4 0 3 6

Npa 772 614 267 174 302 564 601

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,121 992 525 420 936 1,188 1,078

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,111 2,678 1,307 859 1,898 2,685 2,708

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

441 664 471 335 535 1,036 188 198 363 445

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 7 17 8 22 23 11 5 6 14

12 62 40 45 116 58 16 12 19 25

3 1 4 1 0 5 0 0 1 4

294 434 364 173 340 892 105 130 227 383

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

356 875 802 536 1,028 1,559 221 192 340 548

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,113 2,044 1,699 1,099 2,041 3,573 541 537 956 1,420



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

529 377 471 137 272 97 204 382 1 60

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 13 7 4 2 4 27 0 4

41 15 32 8 19 11 9 46 0 8

8 0 2 0 2 1 1 5 1 2

438 197 419 92 262 84 105 332 0 55

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

488 266 568 248 324 159 146 667 0 78

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,516 863 1,506 492 885 354 469 1,461 2 207



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 2

531 201 42 10 13,040

0 0 0 0 2

2 0 1 0 14

3 4 4 0 351

56 17 1 1 1,129

5 2 0 0 74

374 197 33 11 9,235

1 0 0 0 8

1,044 274 64 18 17,061

0 0 0 0 3

2,016 695 145 40 40,920



7/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:09 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 6 6

Cpf 22 22

Dem 101,868 101,868

FPP 11 11

Gre 154 154

Idp 3,285 3,285

Int 11,480 11,480

LPF 591 591

Npa 63,885 63,885

PFP 7 7

Ref 89 89

Rep 115,305 115,305

TPF 18 18

Unk 5 5

Total 296,726 296,726

District Number

Party

3



7/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:09 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Dem 1,619 2,706 236 89 510 3,280 8,440

Gre 0 2 1 0 0 7 10

Idp 26 86 5 1 22 136 276

Int 69 243 29 8 80 400 829

LPF 9 18 1 0 2 27 57

Npa 594 1,562 136 51 396 1,761 4,500

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 2 7

Rep 1,120 3,011 383 145 723 2,819 8,201

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 3 5

Total 3,438 7,633 791 294 1,735 8,436 22,327

District Number

Party

4



7/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:09 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 1 2 3 6

Cpf 10 4 8 22

Dem 34,926 33,616 33,326 101,868

FPP 5 4 2 11

Gre 59 53 42 154

Idp 1,331 1,083 871 3,285

Int 4,703 4,140 2,637 11,480

LPF 207 225 159 591

Npa 20,905 23,192 19,788 63,885

PFP 4 1 2 7

Ref 35 27 27 89

Rep 32,525 45,322 37,458 115,305

TPF 4 7 7 18

UNK 1 3 1 5

Total 94,716 107,679 94,331 296,726

District Number

Party

5



7/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:09 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 1 6

Cpf 11 11 22

Dem 58,400 43,468 101,868

FPP 6 5 11

Gre 88 66 154

Idp 1,661 1,624 3,285

Int 5,561 5,919 11,480

LPF 325 266 591

Npa 37,456 26,429 63,885

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 46 43 89

Rep 71,579 43,726 115,305

TPF 14 4 18

UNK 3 2 5

Total 175,157 121,569 296,726

District Number

Party

6



7/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:09 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 663 347 1,010

Idp 23 7 30

Int 84 25 109

LPF 9 3 12

Npa 451 216 667

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 765 416 1,181

Total 1,996 1,016 3,012

District Number

Party

7



7/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:09 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 1 0 6

Cpf 6 3 5 4 4 22

Dem 19,130 20,425 20,074 21,269 20,970 101,868

FPP 0 2 1 7 1 11

Gre 25 31 41 31 26 154

Idp 540 483 646 819 797 3,285

Int 1,605 1,667 2,507 2,708 2,993 11,480

LPF 82 128 122 132 127 591

Npa 10,496 13,781 13,648 13,344 12,616 63,885

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 12 22 19 16 20 89

Rep 21,434 25,496 23,452 22,986 21,937 115,305

TPF 6 2 4 1 5 18

Unk 1 1 1 0 2 5

Total 53,339 62,045 60,521 61,319 59,502 296,726

District Number

Party

8



7/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:09 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 5 1 6

Cpf 6 16 22

Dem 46,274 55,594 101,868

FPP 4 7 11

Gre 70 84 154

Idp 1,250 2,035 3,285

Int 4,379 7,101 11,480

LPF 265 326 591

Npa 30,681 33,204 63,885

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 41 48 89

Rep 58,598 56,707 115,305

TPF 11 7 18

UNK 3 2 5

Total 141,589 155,137 296,726

District Number

Party

9


